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Portland:

756 NE Lombard
Portland OR 97211
Phone: 503.283.1353
FAX: 503.283.1387

Eugene:

1471 Railroad Blvd #9
Eugene OR 97402
Phone: 541.338.7654
FAX: 541.338.7565

Laguna makes dozens of
different clay blends. We
stock the best sellers for
our area (shown in large,
bold print) in our Portland
warehouse. Our Eugene
store also has limited stock
on hand of these clays. For
larger quantities or clays not
in stock, please call or email
us. We’d be happy to order
them for you. Our prices
reflect freight charges from
L.A. to Portland, but do not
include freight to your door.

BOLD items are ones that
we stock on a regular basis.

We order from Laguna
every month. Our orders
usually arrive 7-10 days after
we order. Processing and
shipping individual orders
may be a further 5-7 business
days after our shipment
arrives. We appreciate your
help in planning ahead for
your studio or program
needs.

Porcelain and Stoneware
clays are available in both
High-Fire and Mid-Range
clays. All Low-Fire clays are
earthenware bodies.

Portland:

LAGUNA CLAYS
AT GEORGIES

CONE 8-10: HIGHFIRE CLAYS

Nbr Name 251lb 50Ib 100Ib 5001b 1000/b 2000Ib
LA371........ Big Pot.....ooiii $60.50...... $110.00...... $500.00....... $910.00......$1660.00
LA373...... Dark Brown ................ $32.75....... $59.50...... $109.00......$495.00 ...... $900.00......$1640.00
LA376...... LB Blend ... $31.25....... $58.00...... $105.00......$480.00....... $880.00......$1600.00
LA381...... Big White................... $36.00....... $65.50...... $119.00...... $540.00....... $980.00......$1800.00
LA382........ Half & Half ...........c...oce. $34.75 ....... $63.00...... $115.00...... $520.00....... $950.00......$1740.00
LA387 ...... WS-10....coice $32.75....... $59.50...... $108.00......$495.00 ...... $910.00......$1640.00
LA415....... English Porcelain ............ccccooeeee. $107.50......$195.00......$890.00 .... $1600.00...... $2960.00
LA428 ........ Babu......coo $99.50...... $181.00......$820.00 .... $1490.00......$2720.00
LA809........ Soldate 30.........ccccceeueeeee. $31.25....... $57.00...... $104.00......$470.00 ...... $860.00......$1560.00
LA823...... Rod’sBod.............. $28.00....... $51.00........ $93.00....... $420.00....... $770.00......$1400.00
$1480.00
$2000.00
$1820.00
$1720.00
$1820.00
$1940.00
$1360.00
$1800.00
LA36S ........ Hawaiian Red.........c..ccooviiiniienn. $66.50 ...... $121.00......$550.00 ..... $1000.00..... $1820.00
LA390........ Red Sculpture .........cccccooeiiiiiiiiis $71.00 ...... $128.00......$585.00 ..... $1060.00..... $1940.00
LA391 ........ B-3 Brown .......cccoeviiiiiiiic $77.50 ...... $140.00......$640.00 ..... $1160.00...... $2120.00
LA392........ Buff Sculpture..........ccoccoiiiiiiis $69.00...... $126.00......$575.00 ..... $1040.00..... $1900.00
LA393........ LB B $54.50 ........ $99.00...... $450.00....... $820.00.....$1500.00
$2000.00
$1760.00
$1820.00
$1780.00
$1700.00
$1760.00
$1920.00
$2660.00
$4880.00
$1960.00
$1500.00
$2300.00
LABS....... B-Mix5.....ccooovrn. $36.50 ...... $66.00 ...... $120.00......$545.00........ $990.00.....$1820.00
LABS5G ....B-Mix 5 w/Grog ............. $35.50 ...... $64.50 ...... $118.00...... $535.00....... $980.00.....$1780.00

LA210..... EM210 White................. $36.75....... $67.00 ...... $121.00......$550.00 .....$1000.00 .....$1840.00
LA217..... WED .......cccooonicne. $33.50....... $61.00 ...... $110.00...... $500.00....... $920.00.....$1660.00
LA342 $66.50 ...... $121.00......$550.00 .....$1000.00 .....$1820.00

503-283-1353 - Eugene: 541-338-7654 - www.georgies.com
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Laguna Clays

Cross-
Reference

Laguna makes dozens of different
clay blends. On first glance the
variety can be dizzying, but at
the core of the question, all clay
manufacturers work from the same
pool of raw materials to satisfy your
preferences in texture, working
character and color. With that
in mind, we’ve identified some
similarities between some of our
clays and some of Laguna’s blends.
If you like the Laguna blend, try
some of these clays which are
made right here in the Northwest.
We keep them in stock and readily
available for you.

We order from Laguna every month.
Our orders usually arrive 7-10 days
after we order. Processing and
shipping individual orders may be
another 5-7 business days after our
shipment arrives. We appreciate
your help in planning ahead for
your studio or program needs.

CONE 8-10: HIGHFIRE STONEWARE & PORCELAIN

If you like... Try Georgies’ clay...
LA376...LBBlend.........cccccoviiiiniiiiniiicc CC531 ..... Santiam
LA378....Maya Red.... ...CC551 ... Pendleton Red
LA381 ....Big White......cceoiiiiiiiiiieiiec e CC512 ... Three Finger Jack
LA384 ....Dave’s Porcelain ...........cccceeveiveinrnennnn. CC502 ..... Mount Hood Porcelain
LA385....S Porcelain..........ccccoociiiieiiiiiici, CC517 ..... Crystal Springs Porcelain
LA412....Stony White......ccoooiiriiiiiiiiieie CC532 ..... Umpqua
LA431...LBW 70 .o CC506 ..... Cookspride
LA809 ....Soldate 30 ......cccceeveiriiiiieiieeiec e CC512A... Three Finger Jack Architectural
LA823....Rod's BOd.......cccuvrieiiiieiieeeiee e CC505 ..... Cannon Beach
LA838 ....Kai Porcelain ...........c.ccovieviiiiiicn CC544 ... Hanjiki Porcelain
LA841 ....Danish White...........ccccoooiiiiiiii CC532 ... Umpqua or

CC528 Deschutes White
LA872....Los Altos... ...CC531 .... Santiam
LA88BS5 ....Granite .........cceceeeiiiiiieieieee e CC512 ... Three Finger Jack
LAB........ B-MixX A10...ceiiiiiiiicceee e CC518 ... G-Mix 10 or

CC528 Deschutes White
LABG.....B-Mix A10 W/Grog .......cccovervieneeneeannn. CC518G... G-Mix 10 with Grog
LASG0....Soldate 60.........cccovveeriieeiicieen CC505 ..... Cannon Beach

CONE 4-7: MID-RANGE STONEWARE & PORCELAIN

LA365 ....
LA390....
LA391 ...

LA392....
LA393....
LA394 ....
LA395....
LA398....
LA420....

LA207 ...
LA210...
LA330...
LA342 ...
LA347 ...

Hawaiian Red.........ccccoveeviiiiiiiiieeee, CC535C... Trail Mix Cinnamon
Laguna Red Sculpture .........c.ccccoeeee. CC512R... Three Finger Jack Red
B-3 Brown ......cccooiiiieiiiieiieeeee e CC535D... Trail Mix Dark Chocolate

(Georgies’ clay has no manganese)
CC512 ..... Three Finger Jack
CC535A... Trail Mix Toast

CC525 ..... Dundee Red

...CC519 ..... Silver Falls Porcelain
CC535 ..... Trail Mix

CC525 ..... Dundee Red or
CC535A... Trail Mix Toast or
CC509 ..... Pioneer Dark

W RSMC . CC509 ..... Pioneer Dark

.52 Buff w/Sand........cccooeiiiiiiiii CC526 ..... Rogue River Buff

...Hagi Porcelain...........ccccoovininnnnn CC552 ..... Trillium Porcelain
.Weststone Il ... CC675 ..... Pat Horsley

...Electric Brown ... CC535D... Trail Mix Dark Chocolate

(Georgies’ clay has no manganese)
... CC509 ..... Pioneer Dark
CC550 ..... Timberline
CC520 ..... G-Mix 6 or
CC529 ..... White Salmon
CC520G... G-Mix 6 with Grog or
CC529G... White Salmon with Grog

CONE 06-1: Low-FIRE EARTHENWARE CLAYS

Red EM207......cooooiiiiiiieeec CC553 ..... Vortex Red

White EM210 CC514 ... Play Clay

Laguna White AOB .........ccccccveevueennnnnn CC511...... Warm Springs White
Whiteware..........cccooveeiiiiiiiicciens CC547 ... Wonder White
Whiteware W/Grog .........cccceerveeneenenen. CC547G... Wonder White with Grog

Portland: 503-283-1353 - Eugene: 541-338-7654 - www.georgies.com



